
AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6

000000

PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2001178-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000614-00 MOUNTING UNIT
ASSEMBLY



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011131700+LOWERHINO+BDG+XZU354E+TKMSD6+Parts


AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6

000006

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End) Remarks Pages
1 90303071001 WASHER,PLAIN 2 10
2 90302041001 WASHER,SPRING 2 10
3 90174110035 BOLT 2 M10X35
4 36652840000 PUMP,OIL (32CC:L) 1 000019



AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6
PI1140189-00 VALVE,CHECK

30

45



AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6

000016

Pos No.  Parts No Parts Name Qty Unit Technical Data Serial No (Start) Serial No (End)
1 82420506412 TRIM
2 42936100100 HARNESS 1
3 91810132530 FASTENER 30
4 (***********) HOUR METER 1
5 42614362301 LAMP ASSY (ORANGE,WITH HARNESS) 1
6 42930890210 PLATE,NAME 1
7 82100002016 CLAMP 1 WR25
8 90186206016 BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X16
9 90280200600 NUT,FLANGE 2 M6

10 42934090200 SUPPORT 1
11 90101208020 BOLT 1 M8X20
12 90302040801 WASHER,SPRING 1 8
13 82100002596 RELAY 1
14 82100001326 CONNECTOR 1
15 82115001002 CONNECTOR 2
16 90302040601 WASHER,SPRING 6 6
17 42475120100 SWITCH ASSY 1
18 42470201060 PLATE 1
19 42933950200 COVER 1
20 42933950300 SUPPORT 1
21 42933950400 PLATE 1
22 42478630900 PLATE,NAME 1
23 90101206014 BOLT 6 M6X14
24 82114102020 CONNECTOR 1
25 82121102020 HOLDER 1
26 82100001805 TUBE,CORRUGATE 1 M 19
41 82182809623 DIODE 1
52 82100002307 COVER (CONTACT BLOCK PROTECTION/BLACK) 1



AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6
PX1170776-01 ATTACHMENT PARTS,CRANE FRAME

3 5

13

12

11

11

4 5 166

1

6

16

9

1 7

3 5

2
13

10 12
15

11
16

11
8

15
7

8 2 4 5



AT-146-3 43011131700 LOWER,HINO BDG-XZU354E-TKMSD6
PX1390907-00 MODIFICATION PARTS (HINO,TOYOTA/GREASE NIPPLE)

1



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+146+3+43011131700+LOWERHINO+BDG+XZU354E+TKMSD6+Parts

